
New Mexico
Education Data Summary

Outcomes and Highlights
UNDER EMBARGO UNTIL 11/1/23

School Year 2022-2023

Investing for tomorrow, 
delivering today.



Accountability Model that Identifies Every Child

Investing for tomorrow, delivering today. 2

Recover Missing Students

Align Student Outcomes with Schools

Anchor Student Outcomes to State Achievement Targets

Partner with Accountability Advisory Committee



English Language Arts Proficiency 2023
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Statewide 38%

Student Groups
Female
Male
Hispanic
White
Black
Asian
Native American
Multirace
Economically Disadvantaged
Students with Disabilities
English Learners
Migrant
Homeless
Military
Foster

41%
36%
34%
40%
34%
58%
23%
46%
32%
12%
17%
17%
20%
57%
20%

Highest Performing Roy 78.9%



English Language Arts Growth 2022-2023
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Statewide 4%

Student Groups
Female
Male
Hispanic
White
Black
Asian
Native American
Multirace
Economically Disadvantaged
Students with Disabilities
English Learners
Migrant
Homeless
Military
Foster

4%
4%
4%
4%
3%
4%
5%
5%
4%
1%
4%
1%
2%
7%
0%

Highest Performing Pojoaque 26.7%



Math Proficiency 2023
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Statewide 24%

Student Groups
Female
Male
Hispanic
White
Black
Asian
Native American
Multirace
Economically Disadvantaged
Students with Disabilities
English Learners
Migrant
Homeless
Military
Foster

22%
27%
20%
25%
19%
48%
13%
30%
19%
8%

11%
13%
10%
41%
10%

Highest Performing Los Alamos 61.2%



Math Growth 2022 to 2023
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Statewide 0%

Student Groups
Female
Male
Hispanic
White
Black
Asian
Native American
Multirace
Economically Disadvantaged
Students with Disabilities
English Learners
Migrant
Homeless
Military
Foster

-1%
0%
0%
-1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
1%
1%
1%
-1%

Highest Performing Vaughn 13.2%



Thank you

Please submit questions to the 
Research, Evaluation and 
Accountability Bureau
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